Knutstorp Juni
03 Saturday Knutstorp 2.070 Km ..;.;.
Green 1200-1220 6/15/2013 12:00. . . .

Practice started at 11:58:30

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:21.196 +2.726 12:14:50.363 1 1:24.502 +4.276 12:01:47.801
(161) Arne Hartmann 10 1:22.622 +4.152 12:16:12.985 2 1:23.166 +2.940 12:03:10.967
1 1:27.209 +14.293 12:02:37.527 11 1:26.770 +8.300 12:17:39.755 3 1:21.099 +0.873 12:04:32.066
2 1:27.501 +14.585 12:04:05.028 4 1:24.125 +3.899 12:05:56.191
3 1:14.658 +1.742 12:05:19.686 (22) Peter clausen 5 1:20.337 +0.111 12:07:16.528
4 1:14.166 +1.250 12:06:33.852 1 1:19.885 +1.273 12:06:20.181 6 1:21.560 +1.334 12:08:38.088
5 1:22.235 +9.319 12:07:56.087 2 1:21.470 +2.858 12:07:41.651 7 1:21.825 +1.599 12:09:59.913
6 1:30.306 +17.390 12:09:26.393 3 4:01.143 +2:42.531 12:11:42.794 8 1:22.422 +2.196 12:11:22.335
7 1:30.731 +17.815 12:10:57.124 4 2:39.437 +1:20.825 12:14:22.231 9 1:22.587 +2.361 12:12:44.922
8 1:12.916 12:12:10.040 5 1:18.612 12:15:40.843 10 1:20.226 12:14:05.148
9 1:19.312 +6.396 12:13:29.352 6 1:19.607 +0.995 12:17:00.450 11 1:21.843 +1.617 12:15:26.991
10 1:16.208 +3.292 12:14:45.560 7 1:19.326 +0.714 12:18:19.776 12 1:22.590 +2.364 12:16:49.581
1 1:25.332 +12.416 12:16:10.892 13 1:24.161 +3.935 12:18:13.742
12 1:29.570 +16.654 12:17:40.462 (189) Dennis Messmann
1 1:27.144 +8.026 12:02:38.061 (83) Sandra Lenander
(64) Frank Pedersen 2 1:27.423 +8.305 12:04:05.484 1 2:10.003 +49.628 12:03:11.987
1 1:27.210 +13.569 12:02:51.644 3 1:19.139 +0.021 12:05:24.623 2 1:25.681 +5.306 12:04:37.668
2 1:36.641 +23.000 12:04:28.285 4 1:22.235 +3.117 12:06:46.858 3 1:29.193 +8.818 12:06:06.861
3 1:40.445 +26.804 12:06:08.730 5 1:22.610 +3.492 12:08:09.468 4 1:22.441 +2.066 12:07:29.302
4 1:43.967 +30.326 12:07:52.697 6 1:25.170 +6.052 12:09:34.638 5 1:23.857 +3.482 12:08:53.159
5 1:18.609 +4.968 12:09:11.306 7 1:26.207 +7.089 12:11:00.845 6 1:23.918 +3.543 12:10:17.077
6 1:17.868 +4.227 12:10:29.174 8 1:23.158 +4.040 12:12:24.003 7 1:23.154 +2.779 12:11:40.231
7 1:16.627 +2.986 12:11:45.801 9 1:19.468 +0.350 12:13:43.471 8 1:27.421 +7.046 12:13:07.652
8 1:27.859 +14.218 12:13:13.660 10 1:21.135 +2.017 12:15:04.606 9 1:20.682 +0.307 12:14:28.334
9 1:25.473 +11.832 12:14:39.133 1 1:19.118 12:16:23.724 10 1:20.375 12:15:48.709
10 1:21.666 +8.025 12:16:00.799 12 1:19.467 +0.349 12:17:43.191 11 1:22.524 +2.149 12:17:11.233
1 1:13.641 12:17:14.440 12 1:40.045 +19.670 12:18:51.278
12 1:41.596 +27.955 12:18:56.036 (38) Stefanos Adamou
1 1:22.448 +2.910 12:02:57.563 (11) Thomas Roldhave
(353) Nanna Husted 2 1:24.620 +5.082 12:04:22.183 1 1:27.924 +7.528 12:03:30.180
1 1:22.566 +5,557 12:02:29.524 3 1:25.497 +5.959 12:05:47.680 2 1:26.079 +5.683 12:04:56.259
2 1:21.744 +4.735 12:03:51.268 4 1:24.282 +4.744 12:07:11.962 3 1:23.326 +2.930 12:06:19.585
3 1:22.046 +5.037 12:05:13.314 5 1:22.736 +3.198 12:08:34.698 4 1:33.036 +12.640 12:07:52.621
4 1:19.385 +2.376 12:06:32.699 6 1:23.187 +3.649 12:09:57.885 5 1:23.041 +2.645 12:09:15.662
5 1:20.767 +3.758 12:07:53.466 7 1:21.691 +2.153 12:11:19.576 6 1:20.396 12:10:36.058
6 1:22.839 +5.830 12:09:16.305 8 1:21.324 +1.786 12:12:40.900 7 1:21.291 +0.895 12:11:57.349
7 1:18.741 +1.732 12:10:35.046 9 1:20.399 +0.861 12:14:01.299 8 1:23.948 +3.552 12:13:21.297
8 1:20.104 +3.095 12:11:55.150 10 1:22.240 +2.702 12:15:23.539 9 1:26.170 +5.774 12:14:47.467
9 1:23.799 +6.790 12:13:18.949 1 1:23.052 +3.514 12:16:46.591 10 1:25.472 +5.076 12:16:12.939
10 1:20.257 +3.248 12:14:39.206 12 1:19.538 12:18:06.129 11 1:28.904 +8.508 12:17:41.843
1 1:19.930 +2.921 12:15:59.136
12 1:17.009 12:17:16.145 (44) Rasmus Vendelbo Sgrensen (6) Ditte Sommer
1 1:20.144 12:04:47.921 1 1:20.782 12:04:48.496
(722) Claude Mourey 2 1:21.458 +1.314 12:06:09.379 2 1:20.979 +0.197 12:06:09.475
1 1:26.422 +8.205 12:02:38.628 3 1:25.728 +5.584 12:07:35.107 3 1:25.414 +4.632 12:07:34.889
2 1:28.044 +9.827 12:04:06.672 4 1:22.367 +2.223 12:08:57.474 4 1:22.339 +1.557 12:08:57.228
3 1:21.463 +3.246 12:05:28.135 5 1:22.324 +2.180 12:10:19.798 5 1:22.623 +1.841 12:10:19.851
4 1:21.370 +3.153 12:06:49.505 6 1:22.491 +2.347 12:11:42.289 6 1:22.318 +1.536 12:11:42.169
5 1:21.084 +2.867 12:08:10.589 7 1:23.931 +3.787 12:13:06.220 7 1:31.252 +10.470 12:13:13.421
6 1:23.825 +5.608 12:09:34.414 8 1:22.093 +1.949 12:14:28.313 8 1:27.286 +6.504 12:14:40.707
7 1:23.866 +5.649 12:10:58.280 9 1:35.992 +15.848 12:16:04.305
8 1:18.217 12:12:16.497 (222) Henrik Faber-Madsen
9 1:19.713 +1.496 12:13:36.210 (906) Hans Kingo 1 1:32.495 +11.174 12:02:08.023
10 1:20.867 +2.650 12:14:57.077 1 1:27.753 +7.537 12:03:38.926 2 1:29.832 +8.511 12:03:37.855
1 1:19.720 +1.503 12:16:16.797 2 1:23.382 +3.166 12:05:02.308 3 1:23.460 +2.139 12:05:01.315
12 1:25.343 +7.126 12:17:42.140 3 1:22.282 +2.066 12:06:24.590 4 1:24.515 +3.194 12:06:25.830
4 1:23.024 +2.808 12:07:47.614 5 1:27.343 +6.022 12:07:53.173
(160) Jack Hulstrgm 5 1:22.518 +2.302 12:09:10.132 6 1:27.350 +6.029 12:09:20.523
1 1:40.017 +21.547 12:03:41.939 6 1:20.728 +0.512 12:10:30.860 7 1:21.321 12:10:41.844
2 1:21.810 +3.340 12:05:03.749 7 1:21.629 +1.413 12:11:52.489 8 1:21.661 +0.340 12:12:03.505
3 1:22.975 +4.505 12:06:26.724 8 1:27.361 +7.145 12:13:19.850 9 1:24.406 +3.085 12:13:27.911
4 1:24.743 +6.273 12:07:51.467 9 1:20.216 12:14:40.066 10 1:28.686 +7.365 12:14:56.597
5 1:18.968 +0.498 12:09:10.435 10 1:24.019 +3.803 12:16:04.085 11 1:21.394 +0.073 12:16:17.991
6 1:18.674 +0.204 12:10:29.109 1 1:21.385 +1.169 12:17:25.470 12 1:24.544 +3.223 12:17:42.535
7 1:18.470 12:11:47.579
8 1:41.588 +23.118 12:13:29.167 (99) Thomas Seehausen (234) Mikkel Kjeerstrup
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:27.431 +6.101 12:03:30.181 3 1:32.907 +7.921 12:05:15.758
2 1:21.954 +0.624 12:04:52.135 4 1:26.849 +1.863 12:06:42.607
3 1:21.543 +0.213 12:06:13.678 5 1:26.414 +1.428 12:08:09.021
4 1:32.816 +11.486 12:07:46.494 6 1:26.957 +1.971 12:09:35.978
5 1:24.701 +3.371 12:09:11.195 7 1:26.842 +1.856 12:11:02.820
6 1:22.616 +1.286 12:10:33.811 8 1:25.879 +0.893 12:12:28.699
7 1:21.330 12:11:55.141 9 1:27.075 +2.089 12:13:55.774
8 1:25.015 +3.685 12:13:20.156 10 1:26.067 +1.081 12:15:21.841
9 1:23.352 +2.022 12:14:43.508 11 1:26.714 +1.728 12:16:48.555

10 1:24.393 +3.063 12:16:07.901 12 1:24.986 12:18:13.541

1 1:22.798 +1.468 12:17:30.699

(12) Janne Husted

(127) Pelle Lundberg 1 1:26.231 +0.351 12:03:02.801
1 1:34.330 +12.426 12:02:02.359 2 1:28.881 +3.001 12:04:31.682
2 1:26.332 +4.428 12:03:28.691 3 1:35.395 +9.515 12:06:07.077
3 1:21.970 +0.066 12:04:50.661 4 3:54.779 +2:28.899 12:10:01.856
4 1:21.904 12:06:12.565 5 1:31.790 +5.910 12:11:33.646
5 1:28.704 +6.800 12:07:41.269 6 1:33.474 +7.594 12:13:07.120
6 1:23.396 +1.492 12:09:04.665 7 1:28.273 +2.393 12:14:35.393
7 1:23.288 +1.384 12:10:27.953 8 1:25.880 12:16:01.273
8 1:23.734 +1.830 12:11:51.687 9 1:26.478 +0.598 12:17:27.751
9 1:27.648 +5.744 12:13:19.335

10 1:22.668 +0.764 12:14:42.003 (87) Steffen Skovgaaard Jensen

1 1:25.610 +3.706 12:16:07.613 1 1:26.239 12:07:15.952

12 1:22.217 +0.313 12:17:29.830 2 1:26.928 +0.689 12:08:42.880

3 1:27.471 +1.232 12:10:10.351
(54) Michael Boss 4 1:28.717 +2.478 12:11:39.068
1 1:29.102 1+6.873 12:04:06.113 5 1:30.350 +4.111 12:13:09.418
2 1:25.515 +3.286 12:05:31.628 6 1:28.949 +2.710 12:14:38.367
3 1:24.653 +2.424 12:06:56.281 7 1:29.140 +2.901 12:16:07.507
4 1:27.945 +5.716 12:08:24.226 8 1:28.890 +2.651 12:17:36.397
5 1:26.181 +3.952 12:09:50.407
6 1:25.650 +3.421 12:11:16.057 (128) Christian Nerving
7 1:22.838 +0.609 12:12:38.895 1 1:39.927 +11.920 12:03:42.333
8 1:22.229 12:14:01.124 2 1:33.297 +5.290 12:05:15.630
9 1:22.577 +0.348 12:15:23.701 3 1:32.698 +4.691 12:06:48.328
10 1:26.761 +4.532 12:16:50.462 4 1:31.303 +3.296 12:08:19.631
11 1:24.750 +2.521 12:18:15.212 5 1:30.653 +2.646 12:09:50.284
6 1:31.581 +3.574 12:11:21.865
(86) Dennis Skovgaard Jensen 7 1:30.157 +2.150 12:12:52.022
1 1:27.188 +3.197 12:07:28.348 8 1:29.010 +1.003 12:14:21.032
2 1:28.276 +4.285 12:08:56.624 9 1:20.148 +1.141 12:15:50.180
3 1:26.632 +2.641 12:10:23.256 10 1:28.007 12:17:18.187
4 1:23.991 12:11:47.247
5 1:32.068 +8.077 12:13:19.315 (79) Rune Debel
6 1:26.479 +2.488 12:14:45.794 1 1:35.671 +6.158 12:03:45.804
7 1:26.379 +2.388 12:16:12.173 2 1:34.051 +4.538 12:05:19.855
8 1:28.832 +4.841 12:17:41.005 3 1:34.752 +5.239 12:06:54.607
4 1:33.356 +3.843 12:08:27.963
(33) Robin Lundberg 5 1:31.268 +1.755 12:09:59.231
1 1:37.576 +13.177 12:02:09.174 6 1:34.131 +4.618 12:11:33.362
2 1:33.349 +8.950 12:03:42.523 7 1:32.672 +3.159 12:13:06.034
3 1:27.495 +3.096 12:05:10.018 8 1:31.574 +2.061 12:14:37.608
4 1:27.705 +3.306 12:06:37.723 9 1:29.513 12:16:07.121
5 1:27.020 +2.621 12:08:04.743 10 1:32.783 +3.270 12:17:39.904
6 1:28.694 +4.295 12:09:33.437
7 1:26.865 +2.466 12:11:00.302 (235) Gvidas Gertus
8 1:27.060 +2.661 12:12:27.362 1 2:00.491 +13.599 12:04:10.822
9 1:24.731 +0.332 12:13:52.093 2 1:50.387 +3.495 12:06:01.209

10 1:25.148 +0.749 12:15:17.241 3 1:51.009 +4.117 12:07:52.218

11 1:26.169 +1.770 12:16:43.410 4 1:47.079 +0.187 12:09:39.297

12 1:24.399 12:18:07.809 5 1:53.621 +6.729 12:11:32.918

6 1:46.892 12:13:19.810

(8) Morten Konge 7 1:48.830 +1.938 12:15:08.640

1 1:33.294 +8.308 12:02:10.601 8 1:51.013 +4.121 12:16:59.653

2 1:32.250 +7.264 12:03:42.851 9 1:47.370 +0.478 12:18:47.023
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
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